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6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 4 Norman Cloutier Presents
9.30 Local Weather Conditions
3.31 Music While You Work
10. 0 "Health in the Home;
Don’t Worry about Baby’sWeight"
10.5 ‘Man and his Wife:
Mediaeval Courtship," talk by
Constance ‘Sheen ,
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: = ShortStories
411.0 Salon Music: Alfredo
Campoli and his Orchestra
11.30 Morning: Star: Gregor
Piatigorsky (’cello)
11.45 Music for You *

12. 0 Lunch Music
2.4 p.m. "The Composer Hits
Back: Why Are These Compo-Sitions Overlooked?’
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Some More Chestnuts
3.15 Novelty Orchestra
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Overture, "The Wasps"

Williams
"The Triumph of Neptune’Ballet Suite Berners
The Rio Grande Lambert
Tintagel
Mediterranean Bax

4.30 Children’s Hour: "Gulli.ver’s Travels"

5. 0 Tenor Time
5.30 On the Dance Floor
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.46 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local Announcements
7.15 Our Gardening Expert
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
The BBG Symphony Orchestra
Russian Easter Festival Over-
ture Rimsky-Korsakov

' Benno Moiseiviteh (piano) with
* the Liverpool Philharmonic Or-
— chestra ,

Concerto No, 2 in G, Op. 44Tohaikovski
8.20 PAT WOODS (contralto)
Come and Trip ItArt Thou Troubled
How Changed the Vision

Hande!
(Studio Recital)

8.30 New London String En-semble
Divertimento Rush
Airs from the Theatre

:

Purcell
(BBC Programme)

8.58 Station Notices
9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 London Philharmonic Or-chestra
Symphony in D Minor Franck

10.10 ‘‘Much.Binding-in-the-
| ~Marsh"’
(BBC Production)

10.40 "The Woody HermanShow" :

11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

DUNEDINanys 900 ke. 333 m.
4.30 p.m. Light Music
5. 0 Tea Table Tunes
6. 0 Scottish Session
6.15 "The Powerof the Dog"
6.30 Bandstand
7. 0 The Listeners’ Own Session
10. 0 Recitals
Elisabeth Schwarzkopf(soprano)
Pablo Casals (’Cello)
10.30. Close down

ab 22 INVERCARGILL/ 720 ke. 416m.
7. 0, 8:0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast: Session
3. 3 "The Hills of Home"
9.15 Tempo di Valse
9.30 Autumn Tinges
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 "Hollywood Holiday"
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 "Sweet Serenade"
11.45 George Shearing (piano)
12. 0 Lunch Music
2.0 pm. ‘The Auction Block"
2.15 Classical Hour
Di Ballo Overture Sullivan
The Blue Bird Stanford
Music, When Soft Voices Die

Wood
Triumphal March from "Car-
actacus"’ ElgarI Love My Love arr. Holst
In a Summer Garden Delius

3.0 Vienna Boys’ Choir ‘
3.30 Hospital Session
4. 0 Hill Billy Roundup
4.15 Shep Fields and his Orch
estra
4.30 Children’s Hour: Uncle
Clarrie
5. 0 Ballroom Orchestras
5.30 Music for the Tea Hour
6. 0 "Crowns of England’
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7.0 After Dinner Music
7.45 "Grand Hotel’: Albert
Sandler and the Palm Court Or
chestra, with Freda Townson
(contralto)
8.13. CYRIL GRAY (tenor)
The Star RogersFrom the Land of the Sky
Blue Water Cadman
Love is My Song MurrayI Know of Two Bright Eyes

Clutsam
Awake Pether
(From the Studio)

8.30 "Much--Binding_in-the-Marsh’
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 RUSSELL GEARY (piano)Prelude and Fugue in B Flat

Bach
Sonata in F, Op. 54 Beethoven
Capriccio in C Sharp Minor,
Op. 76, No. 2 Brahms
(Studio Performance)

9.40 Joan Cross (soprano) and
Boyd Neel String Orchestra.

, Dies Natalis Finzi
10. 2 The Swing Scene with\ ‘AdL »

10.30 Close down

SEKD BoE Bon,
6. Op.m. Tea Timé Tunes
6.30 Presbyterian Hour
7.30 Bandstand
8. 0 Studio Hour
9. 0 Free and Easy
9.30 This Sceptred Isle:"Drake’10.O Swing session
11. 0 Close down

Thursday, February 3Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m,

6. Oa.m. Bright Breakfast Music
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning Recipe’ session(Aunt Daisy)
9.27 Music in Quiet Mood
9.45 Frieridiy Road DevotionalService
10.0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Beloved Rogue
10.30 Anna Karenina
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch Programme
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2.15 in Tune.with the Times
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina),Weekly Book Chat, Home Decor-
ating, Customs and Supersti-
tions, Visitor of the Week
3.30 Happiness Club (Joan)
3.45 From the Musical Comedy
Stage4.0 A Song from Sam Browne4.15 Piano Personalities:
Charlie Kunz
4.30 The Victor Male Chorus
4.45 Radio Rhythm5. 0 Hawaii Calis
5.30 Blue Danube
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Adventure Library: Robin-son Crusoe
6.15 Wild Life: Polar Problems
6.30 Reserved
y 8S To Far Horizons7.30 Daddy and Paddy
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:A Lady to the Last, by SandorHunyady
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: Kathe-rine of the Bridle Bit, starringAnita Louise
.30 The Man in the Iron Mask
8.45 Thundering Hooves9. 0 Penelope9.15 A Musical Interlude
10. 0 Men, Motoring and Sport10.30 Light Music and Variety10.45 Sinister Man
11. 0 Late Night Requests12. 0 Close downee eee 9 = er ee _

27B WELLINGTON980 ke, 306 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
9. 0 Morning Recipe session(Aunt Daisy)" Queen’s Hall Light Orches-ra
9.45 Charles Kulman, tenor
410. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.165 Life’s Lighter Side
10.30 Anna Karenina
10.45 Crossroads of Life
411. 0 Dinah Shore
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Our Luncheon MelodyMenu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life"Stories
2.30 Women's Hour (ElsieLioyd), Weekly Book Chat, Home
Decorating session, Visitor ofthe Week, The Duplicats: StudioPresentation
8.30 Matinee
3.45 Elisabeth Schumann4.0 Harriet Cohen, Pianist
4.16 Novelty Box
4.30 Edric Connor
4.45 Tango Time
5.15 Guy Lombardo’s Orchestra
5.30 The Blue Danube
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Adventure Library: Robin-son Crusoe
6.15 Wiid Life: Some Guesses
6.30 Tell it to Taylors
7. 0 To Far Horizons
7.30 Daddy and Paddy
7.45 Beloved Rogue8.0 Lux Radio Theatre: Stew
Mulligan, starring Mal Blanc
8.30 The Man in the fron Mask
8.45 Your Music and Mine
9. O Penelope
10. 0 The Pace That Kills
10.156 Waltz Favourites
10.30 ZB Late Night Requests11. 0 Showtime Memories
11.30 Request session
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke, 273 m.

6. 0 a.m. Musio at Sun-Up
7. 0 On the Sunny Side
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
9.30 Annie Get Your Gun
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 The Pace that Kills
10.30 Anna Karenina
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter12. 0 Mid-day Musical Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2. 0 Musical Potpourri2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly Mo-
Nab), Weekly Book Chat, Anne
Stewart, Visitor of the Week
3.30 Wielodies of ltIvor Novello
3.45 Patricia Rossborough4. 0 George Formby4.46 Children’s Session: The
Aquarium Club
5.30 The Biue Danube
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Search for the Golden
Boomerang
6.15 Wild Life: Making Friends
6.30 Tales of the Silver Grey-
hound
6.45 To-day’s Successes
To Far Horizons
Daddy and PaddyTavern Tunes
Lux Radio Theatre: Please"

Remember, starring John New=
The Man in the Iron Mask
The Hunchback of Ben Ali
Penelope
Chicot the Jester
ZB Late Night Requests
Close down
Avesome

4ZB 1040 gga m.
6. Oa.m, London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right
6.30 Get Up, Get Up
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0- Morning Recipe Session
9.30 Musical Favourites
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 A Man and his House
10.30 Anna Karenina
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Melody, Humour, and Song11.30 Shopping Reporter12. 0 The Latest for Lunch
1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2. 0 Partners in Harmony2.30 Women’s Hour (Maureen
iWcCormick), Weekly BookChat, Home Decorating, Visitorof the Week
3.30 Hollywood Entertainers4.0 Al Bollingten
4.30 Remember These?
5. 0 So the Story Goes5.30 The Blue Danube
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Search for the Golden
Boomerang6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Places and People6.45 Roberto iInglez and_ his
Orchestra
7. 0 To Far Horizons
7.30 Daddy and Paddy
7.45 A Story to Remember8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: To
Love Again, starring VirginiaBruce
The Man in the tron Mask
Fireside Fun
Penelope
Mary Martin
Musical Comedy Memories
In Lighter Vein
Don John
ZB Late Night Requests
Close downah
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27, PALMERSTON Nth940 ke $19 m.

7. 0 am. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Fore-
cast
9. 0 Good Morning Request
Session
9.30 Light Choral and Itnstru-mental
9.45 Home Decoraiing Talk by
Anne Stewart
10. 0 The Circus Comes to Town
10.15 Footsteps of Fate
10.30 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Wild Life: Chicken Feed
Chanson Sentimentale
Silver LiningAfioat with Henry MorganThe Clue of the Silver

Key (first episode)7.45 First Light Fraser Returns
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre:
Strange Victory, starring GeorgeCarlores
8.30 Humour and Harmony
8.45 Everybody’s Favourites
3. 0 Whispers in Tahiti
9.15 Stanley Black’s Orchestra9.32 Rhythm, Rhumba, andRomance
9.45 Crossroads of Life10. 0 Close down ‘
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Paddy, like Peter Pan, never
seems to grow up, nor does she
seem able to avoid getting into
mischief; her misfortunes pro-
vide amusing listening in
"Daddy and Paddy," broadcastfrom the ZB stations at 7.30
on Thursdays and from 2ZA at
7.0 p.m. on Mondays.

Trade- names appearing -in Commercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement.

ee
"Strange but True" aptly
describes Crosbie Morrison’s
"Wild Life’ Series and "Polar
Problems," to be broadcast
from 1ZB this evening at 6.15,
is no exception to the "strange"rule.

ca * *
A former arranger with suchwell-known band leaders as
Ambrose, Harry Roy, and Ger-
aldo, Stanley Black took over
the BBC Dance Orchestra in
1944. He later formed his own
combination, which is proving
very popular in England to-
day. At 9.15 to-night, 2ZA will
broadcast a quarter hour of
music by Stanley Black.
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